M10x1
81
71
10
20
53
TBi 250 FX: flexible torch neck
Technical data

Special torch necks and custom lengths of the coaxial cable are
available upon request.
Ordering Information
TBi 250 ESG, 50° bent 104P3413_0*
TBi 250 FX ESG, flexible torch neck 104P3413_F*
TBi 250 DR ESG, 45° bent 104P3413_D*
*  At the blank, please insert 3, 4 or 5 for a torch length of 3, 4 or 5 m.
TBi 250 (FX , DR)
Air cooled
FX: flexible torch neck
DR: changeable swivel neck
Classic
TBi-Flex rubber coaxial cable
IEC
60974-7
►1   2 . 5
TBi Industries
Contact tips
10 Contact tip M6x28, Ecu 340P__1069*
10 Contact tip M6x28, CuCrZr 340P__3069*
10 Contact tip M6x28 Alu, Ecu 341P__1069*
11 Contact tip M8x30, Ecu 340P__1262*
11 Contact tip M8x30, CuCrZr 340P__3262*
11 Contact tip M8x30 Alu, Ecu 341P__1262*
Tip holders
20 Tip holder M6 / L=35 mm 342P006003
21 Tip holder M8 / L=35 mm 342P008003
Gas nozzles
40 Nozzle conical diam. 15 mm 345P012003
40 Nozzle conical diam. 15 mm long insulation 345P012303
41 Nozzle conical diam. 11 mm 345P013003
42 Nozzle cylindrical diam. 20 mm 345P011003
42 Nozzle cylindrical diam. 20 mm long insulation 345P011303
43 Nozzle bottle form diam. 14 mm 345P014003
43 Nozzle bottle form diam. 11 mm 345P014303
44 Spot weld nozzle diam. 18 mm long insulation 345P015503
Spare parts
50 Torch neck TBi 250, 50° 104P001008
51 Torch neck TBi 250 DR (swivel), 45° 104P001038
52 Torch neck TBi 250 FX (flexible) 104P001031